
 

 

  Key Dates for Sixth Form Students 2019/20 
   

Summer Term Year 12  

UCAS Apply registration opens Tuesday 21st May 

Year 12 Conference Monday 17th and Tuesday 18th June 

University open days. Students book places independently 
via university websites and www.opendays.com    

June and July 
 

Last day of Year 12 timetable  Friday 12th July 

Work Experience and DoE Expedition Monday 15th to Friday 19th July 

Autumn Term Year 13  

University open days  September and October 

UCAS Apply submissions open   Wednesday 4th September 

Year 13 timetable commences  Thursday 5th September 

School deadline for applications to Music Conservatoires* Thursday 12th September 

School deadline for Oxbridge, Medicine, Dentistry, and 

Veterinary Science applications* 

Thursday 26th September 

National Apprenticeship Fair, Great Yorkshire Showground Tuesday 8th and Wednesday 9th October 

School deadline for all other UCAS applications*              Thursday 17th October 

School deadline for Art and Design Foundation courses* Thursday 21st November 

Spring Term Year 13  

Applications for Employment and Apprenticeships Throughout the year 

Applications for Gap Year programmes     January onwards 

Applications for Student Finance    February onwards 

UCAS Extra opens for students not holding offers  Tuesday 25th February  

Leeds Apprenticeship Recruitment Fair, Leeds Arena Monday 2nd March (tbc) 

Summer Term Year 13  

Acceptance of UCAS offers     May and June 

A Level Results  Thursday 13th August 

UCAS Clearing opens for students not holding any offers Thursday 13th August 

 
*The early deadline is to allow time for references to be completed and applications sent to UCAS 
    

The Careers Department offers students support with the following:  

 Information, advice and guidance on choosing universities and courses 

 UCAS applications and writing personal statements 
 Mock interviews and work experience placements 

 Applications to FE colleges including Art and Design Foundation Diplomas 
 Gap year opportunities  

 Apprenticeship and employment opportunities  
 

Students can book a careers appointment in their free and supervised study periods via the 

Careers Department reception or by phoning 01423 818534 
 

http://www.opendays.com/

